
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Matthew MALLISON
WIM (United Kingdom)
Course : H:Vert
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 50m)

--/12 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Jules COLOMB 0:36:04
2. Maurice REVERSEAU 0:39:34
3. Hugo DE MUYNCK 0:54:52

1. 168 00:03:16 329m 9'56"/km
2. 180 00:15:05 00:18:21 176m 85'42"/km
3. 181 00:02:44 00:21:05 202m 13'32"/km
4. 183 00:07:52 00:28:57
5. 184 00:02:43 00:31:40 110m 24'42"/km
6. 185 00:07:33 00:39:13 438m 17'14"/km
7. 186 00:01:48 00:41:01 141m 12'46"/km
8. 187 00:07:03 00:48:04 417m 16'54"/km
9. 188 00:05:50 00:53:54 485m 12'02"/km

10. 189 00:03:18 00:57:12 230m 14'21"/km
11. 999 00:01:07 00:58:19 94m 11'53"/km
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